2022 Wisconsin Corporate Political Giving

Recipient

Total Contribution

Assembly Democratic Campaign Committee
Committee to Elect a Republican Senate
Democratic Party of Wisconsin

Republican Assembly Campaign Committee
State Senate Democratic Committee

$6,000
$12,000
$12,000
$12,000
$6,000

Total

$48,000




